
Student_____________________

Teacher _____________________

Summary Score Sheet

Skill Set Task
Form A B C

(circle one)

Date:

Form A B C
(circle one)

Date:

Form A B C
(circle one)

Date:

Comments and

Instructional Planning

1 Letter Names

/26 /26 /26

2 Letter Sounds
/21 con

/5 vow

/26

/21 con

/5 vow

/26

/21 con

/5 vow

/26

3 VC and CVC

A /10 /10 /10

B /20 /20 /20

4
Common Beginning-
and Ending-
Consonant Digraphs

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

5 CVCC and CCVC

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

6 Silent e

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

7 R-Controlled Vowels

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

8

Advanced Consonant
Sounds, Silent
Consonants, and
Consonant Digraphs

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

9

Vowel Digraphs,
Diphthongs, and
Advanced Vowel
Sounds

A /10 /10 /10

B /10 /10 /10

10
Common Prefixes and
Common Suffixes

/10 /10 /10

11 Two Syllables

/10 /10 /10

12 Three Syllables

/10 /10 /10

13 Four Syllables

/10 /10 /10

QPS_Examiner's_Manual:QPS Examiner's Guide 4/28/2011 9:36 AM Page 43


